S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14891/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2009 20896/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

in WP No.

K.MALLESHWARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEN.MANAGER, SOUTH CEN.RLY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jin, ASG

Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Yogita Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv. Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on a non-miscellaneous day in March, 2011.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master